AROMI sprchovy stip, v.850-1300mm, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Rozmery
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:

Tvar:

Sprchové stipy:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

Nahradné diely

Kartusa s integrovanym prepinacom 25mm (Objednaci kod: NDSL322)
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SL425

Aqualine

1300 mm

Chrom
Mosadz
Kruhové
Bez batérie
0.8 kg

1ks

2 roky

172



AROMI sprchovy stip, v.850-1300mm, chrom
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